10/4/2022 3:40

10/4/2022 6:21

10/4/2022 9:03

10/4/2022 9:54
10/4/2022 10:36
10/4/2022 11:02
10/4/2022 11:25
10/4/2022 12:15
10/4/2022 12:41
10/4/2022 13:04
10/4/2022 13:33
10/4/2022 13:53
10/4/2022 16:34
10/4/2022 19:22

callsign
LN154JK
FDX1759
USC56
EJA337
N306MA
N380AG
N917LJ
N64PM
LXJ564
N853CC
N868WU
BLU5S3
LN60LJ
FFT9246

10/4/2022 20:23 JRE809

10/4/2022 20:37
10/4/2022 20:40
10/4/2022 22:36
10/4/2022 23:31

N939TW
N503KH
N626HJ
N64PM

ac_type
C560
B763
LJ35
ES55P
GLEX
C525
ES55P
PRM1
CL35
H25
H25C
C56X
LJ60
A20N
C56X
C550
C56X
FA50
PRM1

registration
N154JK
N166FE
N644CK
N337QS
N306MA
N380AG
N917U
N64PM
N564FX
N853CC
N868WU
N17ED
N60L
N346FR
N809JS
N939TW
N503KH
N626H)J
N64PM

des_rwy

01R Arrival
01R Arrival
O01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
O01R Arrival
O01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
O01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
O01R Arrival
O01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
O01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival

propulsion

L S SN S S S S SN U G G (S VS S Y S S

jet_type

CORPORATE
COMMERCIAL
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
COMMERCIAL
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE

deviation_cause
FAA ASSIGNED

PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
FAA ASSIGNED

PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST



